Model
Load
Capacity
Kg/pc
Length
(L) mm
Width
(B) mm

(mm)
SW2
(mm)
Coeff. of
Friction
against
Concrete
Natural
Frequency at
Max. Load
(Hz)
Temperature
Range
(°C)
Color Applications
DTP0-85-18T-FG-DG 2600 100 100 85 42 23 18 +3/-3 X X 19 10 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP1-85-22T-FG-DG 3600 115 115 85 50 24 22 +4/-4 X X 19 10 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP2-85-22T-FG-DG 5800 150 150 85 60 23 22 +5/-5 X X 22 12 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP3-85-28T-FG-DG 10400 200 200 85 75 27 28 +6/-6 X X 22 12 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP4-85-28T-FG-DG 13000 200 250 85 95 27 28 +9/-9 X X 27 14 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP5-85-28T-FG-DG 20000 250 320 85 125 55 28 +9/-9 X X 32 18 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP6-85-30T-FG-DG 30000 300 400 85 148 50 30 +10/-10 X X 32 18 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
DTP7-85-32T-FG-DG 52000 400 500 85 160 70 32 +10/-10 X X 39 22 X X From -15 to 80 Dark Grey/Green
Applications : For levelling of all
Precicion Machines.
DTP0 DTP2 DTP4 DTP6